
 

Buttercups Community Pre-school 

Term Dates 2021 – 2022  

  

AUTUMN Term 2021 

Start date: 6th September (Monday) 

Half term: 25th – 29th October 

Staff training day: (CLOSED) 26th November (Friday) 

End of term: 17th December (Friday) 
 

SPRING Term 2022 

Start date: 4th January (Tuesday) 

Half term: 14th – 18th February 

End of term: 1st April (Friday) 
 

SUMMER Term 2022 

Start date: 20th April (Wednesday) 

Bank holiday: (CLOSED) 2nd May (Monday) 

Half term: 30th May – 3rdJune 

Staff training day: (CLOSED) 24th June (Friday) 

Staff training day: (CLOSED) 27th June (Monday) 

End of term: 22nd July (Friday) 
 


